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@<, auarry road lrails

walterville maine

2/24/2017 MPA Nordic Ski Championships

5.5k Skate Results

Quarry Road Trails Boys A

Jury Information

TD Justin Easter

Chief of Race Chad Sisson

Chief of Course Sam Trafton

Place Bib Name Class Class Place Club Time
1 37 Barber, Tucker A 1 Mt. Blue High School 15:08.0
2 48  Niles, Caleb A 2 Deering High School 15:134
3 52 Reid, Isaiah A 3 Mt. Blue High School 15:38.2
4 5 Pratico, Simon A 4 Falmouth High School 15:55.6
5 4  Rogers, Nolan A 5 Mt. Blue High School 16:05.1
6 25 Livingood, Ethan A 6 Falmouth High School 16:06.7
7 57 Mcnutt, Nathaniel A 7 Oxford Hills Comprehensive High Schl 16:15.7
8 40 Labbe, Jason A 8 Leavitt Area High School 16:27.7
9 81  Jordan, Peter A 9 Deering High School 16:29.0
10 23  Jordan, William A 10 Deering High School 16:31.5
11 49  Niles, Liam A 11 Portland High School 16:38.4
12 44  Bancroft, Cameron A 12 Oxford Hills Comprehensive High Schl 16:44.9
13 62  Walker, Alfie A 13 Fryeburg Academy 16:46.3
14 72  Lind, Noah A 14 Leavitt Area High School 16:53.8
15 77  Smith, Samuel A 15 Mt. Blue High School 16:58.6
16 63 Henson, Bryce A 16 Falmouth High School 16:58.7
17 74  Caffrey, Ben A 17 Fryeburg Academy 17:00.6
18 98  Gurney, Michael A 18 Mt. Blue High School 17:07.1
19 83  Stinson, Samuel A 19 Mt. Blue High School 17:12.9
20 71  Bancroft, Thomas A 20 Oxford Hills Comprehensive High Schl 17:14.7
21 13  Tipton, Mikail A 21 Morse High School 17:16.6
22 47  Varney, Roy A 22 Leavitt Area High School 17:22.4
23 66 Henson, Ayden A 23 Falmouth High School 17:25.5
24 95  Bernier, Graham A 24 Falmouth High School 17:25.7
25 91 Huckins, Graham A 25 Oxford Hills Comprehensive High Schl 17:31.8
26 96 Cabral, Justin A 26 Leavitt Area High School 17:37.0
27 2 Goettel, Evan A 27 Greely High School 17:41.8
28 43  Manetti, Michael A 28 Cheverus High School 17:44.0
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Name
Dustin, Zane

Flint, Ezra
Scalfani, Dominic
Serio, Luca
Rooks, Ben
Johnston, Seth
Dionne, Isaac
O'Neil, Marley
Lind, Eli

Sheils, Robert
Farnsworth, Richard
Sheils, Thomas
Howe, Elijah
Libby, Hayden
Rubin, David
Jordan, Maddison
Colavolpe, Nathan
Smith-Erb, Matthew
Franklin, Riley
Reinbach, Ethan
Hiscock, Christian
Moody, Jack
Gray, August
Cunningham, Silas
Voter, Isaiah

Connolly, Rowan

Class
A
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Class Place
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Club

Oxford Hills Comprehensive High Schl

Portland High School

Oxford Hills Comprehensive High Schl

Portland High School

Falmouth High School

Fryeburg Academy

Leavitt Area High School

Camden Hills Regional High School
Leavitt Area High School

Portland High School

Portland High School

Portland High School

Fryeburg Academy

Mt. Ararat High School

Bangor High School

Camden Hills Regional High School
Greely High School

Greely High School

Greely High School

Fryeburg Academy

Edward Little High School
Camden Hills Regional High School
Camden Hills Regional High School
Greely High School

Fryeburg Academy

South Portland High School

Time
17:48.3
17:52.8
17:53.2
17:59.5
18:45.0
18:50.9
18:51.9
18:59.6
19:00.0
19:30.1
19:35.1
19:47.9
19:53.8
20:27.6
20:31.5
20:55.6
21:03.0
21:12.0
21:539
22:07.0
27:51.6



