





2/24/2017 5.5k Skate Quarry Road Trails MPA Nordic Ski Championships
Results
Boys A

## **Jury Information**

TD		Jury Imorma			Justin Easter		
	c D				Justin Easter		
Chief o					Chad Sisson		
Chief o			Sam Trafton				
Place	Bib	Name	Class	Class Place	Club	Time	
1	37	Barber, Tucker	A	1	Mt. Blue High School	15:08.0	
2	48	Niles, Caleb	A	2	Deering High School	15:13.4	
3	52	Reid, Isaiah	A	3	Mt. Blue High School	15:38.2	
4	5	Pratico, Simon	A	4	Falmouth High School	15:55.6	
5	4	Rogers, Nolan	A	5	Mt. Blue High School	16:05.1	
6	25	Livingood, Ethan	A	6	Falmouth High School	16:06.7	
7	57	Mcnutt, Nathaniel	A	7	Oxford Hills Comprehensive High Schl	16:15.7	
8	40	Labbe, Jason	A	8	Leavitt Area High School	16:27.7	
9	81	Jordan, Peter	A	9	Deering High School	16:29.0	
10	23	Jordan, William	A	10	Deering High School	16:31.5	
11	49	Niles, Liam	A	11	Portland High School	16:38.4	
12	44	Bancroft, Cameron	A	12	Oxford Hills Comprehensive High Schl	16:44.9	
13	62	Walker, Alfie	A	13	Fryeburg Academy	16:46.3	
14	72	Lind, Noah	A	14	Leavitt Area High School	16:53.8	
15	77	Smith, Samuel	$\mathbf{A}$	15	Mt. Blue High School	16:58.6	
16	63	Henson, Bryce	$\mathbf{A}$	16	Falmouth High School	16:58.7	
17	74	Caffrey, Ben	A	17	Fryeburg Academy	17:00.6	
18	98	Gurney, Michael	A	18	Mt. Blue High School	17:07.1	
19	83	Stinson, Samuel	A	19	Mt. Blue High School	17:12.9	
20	71	Bancroft, Thomas	A	20	Oxford Hills Comprehensive High Schl	17:14.7	
21	13	Tipton, Mikail	A	21	Morse High School	17:16.6	
22	47	Varney, Roy	A	22	Leavitt Area High School	17:22.4	
23	66	Henson, Ayden	A	23	Falmouth High School	17:25.5	
24	95	Bernier, Graham	A	24	Falmouth High School	17:25.7	
25	91	Huckins, Graham	A	25	Oxford Hills Comprehensive High Schl	17:31.8	
26	96	Cabral, Justin	A	26	Leavitt Area High School	17:37.0	
27	2	Goettel, Evan	A	27	Greely High School	17:41.8	
28	43	Manetti, Michael	A	28	Cheverus High School	17:44.0	

Place	Bib	Name	Class	Class Place	Club	Time
29	105	Dustin, Zane	A	29	Oxford Hills Comprehensive High Schl	17:48.3
30	70	Flint, Ezra	$\mathbf{A}$	30	Portland High School	17:52.8
31	7	Scalfani, Dominic	$\mathbf{A}$	31	Oxford Hills Comprehensive High Schl	17:53.2
32	33	Serio, Luca	A	32	Portland High School	17:59.5
33	104	Rooks, Ben	A	33	Falmouth High School	18:45.0
34	28	Johnston, Seth	A	34	Fryeburg Academy	18:50.9
35	9	Dionne, Isaac	A	35	Leavitt Area High School	18:51.9
36	64	O'Neil, Marley	A	36	Camden Hills Regional High School	18:59.6
37	101	Lind, Eli	A	37	Leavitt Area High School	19:00.0
38	14	Sheils, Robert	A	38	Portland High School	19:30.1
39	102	Farnsworth, Richard	A	39	Portland High School	19:35.1
40	92	Sheils, Thomas	A	40	Portland High School	19:47.9
41	12	Howe, Elijah	A	41	Fryeburg Academy	19:53.8
42	3	Libby, Hayden	A	42	Mt. Ararat High School	20:27.6
43	22	Rubin, David	A	43	Bangor High School	20:31.5
44	20	Jordan, Maddison	A	44	Camden Hills Regional High School	20:55.6
45	50	Colavolpe, Nathan	A	45	Greely High School	21:03.0
46	82	Smith-Erb, Matthew	A	46	Greely High School	21:12.0
47	85	Franklin, Riley	A	47	Greely High School	21:53.9
48	106	Reinbach, Ethan	A	48	Fryeburg Academy	22:07.0
49	21	Hiscock, Christian	A	49	Edward Little High School	27:51.6
DNS	32	Moody, Jack	A		Camden Hills Regional High School	
DNS	73	Gray, August	A		Camden Hills Regional High School	
DNF	24	Cunningham, Silas	A		Greely High School	
DNS	94	Voter, Isaiah	A		Fryeburg Academy	
DNS	42	Connolly, Rowan	A		South Portland High School	